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Universidad Bruto Anual Año (2023) Quinquenio Sexenio
1 U. Almeria 33683,42
2 U. Cadiz 33425,48
3 U. Córdoba 33238,66 2022
4 U. Granada 33648,04
5 U. Huelva 33683,28
6 U. Jaén 33683,71
7 U. Málaga 33683,08
8 U. Pablo Ol. 33684,16
9 U. Sevilla 32861,38

10 U. Zaragoza 30394
11 U. La Laguna 33032,53
12 U. Gran Can 34761,44
13 Unican 27568,8
14 UC LaMancha 29774,92 118,29
15 U. Burgos 28944,44
16 U. León 28944,58
17 U. Salamanca 30160,4
18 U. Valladolid 30160,4
19 U. Autónoma Bar 37204,16
20 U. Barcelona
21 U. Girona 35067,76 2022
22 U. Lleida 36213,66
23 U. PompeuFabra 37199,82
24 U. Rovira i V 37191
25 UPC 35780,38
26 UPNA 37473,04
27 U. Alicante 30016,54 118,3
28 U. Jaume I 29410,47 118,3 118,3
29 U. Valencia 27241,62 139,8
30 UPV 28157,1
31 U Miguel H. 25657,26 118,31 118,3
32 U. Ext 27112,68 2022
33 Uda Coruña 30732,24
34 U Vigo 29586,02 2022 113,74 113,74
35 USC 29995,56 118,3
36 UIB 25755,44 2022
37 U. La Rioja 30979,06
38 UPV 32989,63
39 Uni Ovi 27196,26 2022
40 UP Cartagena 32574,5
41 U Murcia 32574,36
42 UC3M 24285,66 2022 113,73
43 UAM 28556,76 118
44 UCM 26776,68 118
45 URJC 25258,94
46 UAH 24685,5 2022 108
47 UPM 29559,46 118,3
48 UNED 29839,88 101 111
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Universidad Bruto Anual Año (2023) Quinquenio Sexenio
1 UPNA 37473,04
2 U. Autónoma Bar 37204,16
3 U. PompeuFabra 37199,82
4 U. Rovira i V 37191
5 U. Lleida 36213,66
6 UPC 35780,38
7 U. Girona 35067,76 2022
8 U. Gran Can 34761,44
9 U. Pablo Ol. 33684,16

10 U. Jaén 33683,71
11 U. Almeria 33683,42
12 U. Huelva 33683,28
13 U. Málaga 33683,08
14 U. Granada 33648,04
15 U. Cadiz 33425,48
16 U. Córdoba 33238,66 2022
17 U. La Laguna 33032,53
18 UPV 32989,63
19 U. Sevilla 32861,38
20 UP Cartagena 32574,5
21 U Murcia 32574,36
22 U. La Rioja 30979,06
23 Uda Coruña 30732,24
24 U. Zaragoza 30394
25 U. Salamanca 30160,4
26 U. Valladolid 30160,4
27 U. Alicante 30016,54 118,3
28 USC 29995,56 118,3
29 UNED 29839,88 101 111
30 UC LaMancha 29774,92 118,29
31 U Vigo 29586,02 2022 113,74 113,74
32 UPM 29559,46 118,3
33 U. Jaume I 29410,47 118,3 118,3
34 U. León 28944,58
35 U. Burgos 28944,44
36 UAM 28556,76 118
37 UPV 28157,1
38 Unican 27568,8
39 U. Valencia 27241,62 139,8
40 Uni Ovi 27196,26 2022
41 U. Ext 27112,68 2022
42 UCM 26776,68 118
43 UIB 25755,44 2022
44 U Miguel H. 25657,26 118,31 118,3
45 URJC 25258,94
46 UAH 24685,5 2022 108
47 UC3M 24285,66 2022 113,73
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